Berga Vagsamfallighet

Ingdende saldo 1/4-24

Inbetalda arsavgifter 2024

Trafikverket

Anslutningsavgift

Ovrigt

Summa inkomster

Utgifter

Vagforbattringar

Lopande underhall, rojning

Kostn.ers. Styrelsen

Diverse utgifter

Summa utgifter

Utgaende balans

Arets dver-/underskott

Budget

217 451,51 kr
99 000,00 kr
10 000,00 kr

0,00 kr
0,00 kr

109 000,00 kr

-50 000,00 kr
-25 000,00 kr
-5 000,00 kr

-7 000,00 kr

-87 000,00 kr

239 451,51 kr
22 000,00 kr

Budgetjamforelse 2024/2025

Utfall

217 451,51 kr
99 300,00 kr
9 866,74 kr
0,00 kr

109 166,74 kr

-7 485,00 kr
-19 969,00 kr
-4 883,90 kr

-5 672,55 kr

-38 010,45 kr

288 607,80 kr
71 156,29 kr

Diff
Budget vs Utfall

0 kr
300 kr
-133 kr
0 kr
0 kr

167 kr

42 515 kr
5031 kr
116 kr

1327 kr

48 990 kr

49 156 kr
49 156 kr

Berga Stugéagareforening Ek. For

Budget Utfall
Ingdende saldo 1/4-24 18 648,44 kr 18 648,44 kr
Inbetalda arsavgifter 2024 9 000,00 kr 9 300,00 kr
Ranta 100,00 kr 338,62 kr
Summa inkomster 9 100,00 kr 9 638,62 kr
Utaifter
Porton, kuvert -100,00 kr
Midsommar, stdddag,mm -4.000,00 kr -3 846,25 kr
Projekt -5 000,00 kr -340,00 kr
Diverse -1 000,00 kr -1 200,00 kr
Skatt -100,00 kr
Summa utgifter -10 200,00 kr -5 386,25 kr
Utgaende balans 17 548,44 kr 22 900,81 kr
Arets Over-lunderskott -1 100,00 kr 4 252,37 kr

Diff

Budget vs Utfall

0 kr
300 kr
239 kr

539 kr

100 kr

154 kr

4 660 kr

-200 kr
100 kr

4 814 kr

5352 kr
5352 kr
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